Cost Category

Construction & Materials

Environmental and Regulatory Approvals, Permitting & Site remediation
Land Acquisition (Excludes Aboriginal)

First Nations and Métis (consultation, participation, land acq & ALGP)

Other Consultation

Regulatory

Interconnection Studies

Project Management

IDC

Other (including non-E&C contingency)

Total Construction Phase

Actual

18,654,651
5,414,281
2,645,521
3,306,826

259,122
1,587,928
4,350
1,748,120
745,718

34,366,518




