Cost Category	Actual
Construction & Materials	18,654,651
Environmental and Regulatory Approvals, Permitting & Site remediation	5,414,281
Land Acquisition (Excludes Aboriginal)	2,645,521
First Nations and Métis (consultation, participation, land acq & ALGP)	3,306,826
Other Consultation	259,122
Regulatory	1,587,928
Interconnection Studies	4,350
Project Management	1,748,120
IDC	745,718
Other (including non-E&C contingency)	-
Total Construction Phase	34,366,518